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MN Department of Labor and Industry - Office of Combative Sports

443 Lafayette Rd N St. Paul Minnes 55155

651 666 9415 651 539 0269 matt.schowalter@state.mn

Nicole Blissenbach

Matt Schowalter Supervisor

Maplewood 4 1 2023

Minnesota Myth Live

Aftermath Huff  entertainment

Todd Nielsen Kevin Berg Nick Vogel

Gene Stringer

Mike Brown

Paul Brooks

Inspectors: TC Leveille, Amanda Leveille, Amber Olson, Matt Caldwell, Lisa Bauch, Molly Benoit, 

1 3

James Deshler

Donovan Steffen

173-460

11 30 1994

166-284

7 26 1997

3 00:19

Submission

1
2
3
 

14
 

14
 

Mandatory Rest Period

Mandatory Rest Period

2 3

McCoy Tekautz

Spencer Beseman

162-307

4 1 1999

173-590

8 19 1989

1 00:23

Technical Submission

1
2
3
 

14
 

30
 

Mandatory Rest Period

Medical Suspension

3 3

Isaiah Mahto

Casey Goulet

172-720

9 22 1982

156-449

8 6 1992

1 01:34

TKO/RSC

1
2
3
 

14
 

30
 

Mandatory Rest Period

Medical Suspension

4 3

Derek Benoit

Dino Saracco

165-749

3 24 1996

138-700

12 4 1991

1 01:22

Submission

1
2
3
 

14
 

14
 

Mandatory Rest Period

Mandatory Rest Period
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5 3

Joshua Clark

Andre Sellars

155-889

1 17 2000

162-665

12 29 1993

1 04:50

TKO/RSC

1
2
3
 

14
 

30
 

Mandatory Rest Period

Medical Suspension

6 3

Nikko Rolfer

Robert Dawson

171-365

3 6 1991

123-885

12 4 1985

1 01:19

KO

1
2
3
 

14
 

60

IND

Mandatory Rest Period

Medical Suspension

Medical Suspension

7 3

Joey Hart

Dennis Lawrence

152-013

6 24 1997

168-058

2 12 1986

1 02:58

TKO/RSC

1
2
3
 

14
 

45
 

Mandatory Rest Period

Medical Suspension

8 3

Jerand French

Deven Winans

173-589

4 23 1985

173-639

1 30 1992

1 00:14

TKO/RSC

1
2
3
 

14
 

30
 

Mandatory Rest Period

Medical Suspension

MM DD YYYY

MM DD YYYY

 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

MM DD YYYY

MM DD YYYY

 
 
 
 

 

 

 

MM DD YYYY

MM DD YYYY

 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

MM DD YYYY

MM DD YYYY

 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 



BOUT # RDS. STATUS FIGHTER NAME MMA ID#and/or DOB WEIGHT WINNER RD. TIME METHOD SUSPENSIONS

Pro

Am

Judge#
Judge#
Judge#
Referee #

Score -
Score -
Score -

Pro

Am

Judge#
Judge#
Judge#
Referee #

Score -
Score -
Score -

Pro

Am

Judge#
Judge#
Judge#
Referee #

Score -
Score -
Score -

Pro

Am

Judge#
Judge#
Judge#
Referee #

Score -
Score -
Score -

Pro

Am

Judge#
Judge#
Judge#
Referee #

Score -
Score -
Score -

Pro

Am

Judge#
Judge#
Judge#
Referee #

Score -
Score -
Score -

Pro

Am

Judge#
Judge#
Judge#
Referee #

Score -
Score -
Score -

Pro

Am

Judge#
Judge#
Judge#
Referee #

Score -
Score -
Score -

MM DD YYYY

MM DD YYYY

 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

MM DD YYYY

MM DD YYYY

 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

MM DD YYYY

MM DD YYYY

 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

MM DD YYYY

MM DD YYYY

 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

MM DD YYYY

MM DD YYYY

 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

MM DD YYYY

MM DD YYYY

 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

MM DD YYYY

MM DD YYYY

 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

MM DD YYYY

MM DD YYYY

 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 


